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1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
WOMEN 65kg FINAL
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Paukkunen, Sari 1 9,5 9 1 1 20 15,9 3 3 8 1 1 10 27,75 2 2 9 1 1 15 11,31 1 1,5
Boomer, Chloe 2 13,5 8 2 2 20 12,81 1 1 0 4 5 10 27,56 1 1 3 3 3 15 11,31 1 1,5
Wasenius-Viitalahti, Aino 3 19 7 3 3 20 19,88 5 5 1 3 3 10 28,66 3 3 6 2 2 15 11,43 3 3
Whitehead, Hannah 4 22 3 5 5 20 13,75 2 2 3 2 2 10 32,31 4 4 1 5 5 15 13,47 4 4
Lukkarila, Saara 5 27 5 4 4 20 16,1 4 4 0 4 5 10 40,06 5 5 2 4 4 15 15,38 5 5
Labuhn, Sabrina 6 35 0 6 6 12,21 60 6 6 0 4 5 2,82 60 6 6 0 6 6 10,29 60 6 6

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
WOMEN MASTERS FINAL
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Leary, Michelle 1 11 8 1 1 20 17,5 4 4 6 2 2 10 34,1 2 2 8 1 1 15 11,19 1 1
Hirvonen, Niina 2 17,5 6 2 2 20 15,66 3 3 3 3 3,5 10 36,5 3 3 5 3 3 15 12,63 3 3
Taylor, Viv 3 19 5 3 3,5 20 14,28 2 2 0 5 5,5 10 43 4 4 6 2 2 15 11,28 2 2
Precious, Louise 4 20 5 3 3,5 20 13,84 1 1 0 5 5,5 10 30,69 1 1 1 5 5 15 12,96 4 4
Koistinen, Anna 5 25 3 5 5 20 19,28 5 5 8 1 1 10 51,75 5 5 2 4 4 15 14,91 5 5
Sheppard, Amy 6 33,5 1 6 6 20 23,5 6 6 3 3 3,5 2,95 60 6 6 0 6 6 15 15,22 6 6

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS
WOMEN MASTERS QUALIFICATION 85kg/1m 190kg 60kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3
Leary, Michelle 1 7 8 1 1 20 17,5 4 4 6 2 2
Hirvonen, Niina 2 8,5 6 2 2 20 15,66 3 3 3 3 3,5
Precious, Louise 3 10,5 5 3 3,5 20 13,84 1 1 0 5 6
Koistinen, Anna 4 11 3 5 5 20 19,28 5 5 8 1 1
Taylor, Viv 5 11,5 5 3 3,5 20 14,28 2 2 0 5 6
Sheppard, Amy 6 16,5 1 6 6 20 23,5 7 7 3 3 3,5
Sheppard, Lisa 7 19 0 7 7 20 23,38 6 6 0 5 6

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
WOMEN 75kg 85kg/1,2m 200kg 62,5kg 10m Axle 140kg, Bar 165kg 190kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Jackson, Rachel 1 8 8 1 1 20 17,04 2 2 1 1 1 10 33,09 2 2 6 1 1 15 11,87 1 1
Newbery, Francesca 2 10 2 2 2 20 14,47 1 1 0 2 2 10 31,07 1 1 2 2 2 15 12,07 2 2

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS
WOMEN 65kg QUALIFICATION 85kg/1m 190kg 60kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3
Paukkunen, Sari 1 5 9 1 1 20 15,9 3 3 8 1 1
Boomer, Chloe 2 8,5 8 2 2 20 12,81 1 1 0 4 5,5
Whitehead, Hannah 3 9 3 5 5 20 13,75 2 2 3 2 2
Wasenius-Viitalahti, Aino 4 11 7 3 3 20 19,88 5 5 1 3 3
Lukkarila, Saara 5 13,5 5 4 4 20 16,1 4 4 0 4 5,5
Labuhn, Sabrina 6 18 0 6 6,5 12,21 60 6 6 0 4 5,5
Tucker, Keelin 7 19 0 6 6,5 12,12 60 7 7 0 4 5,5

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
WOMEN OPEN QUALIFICATION 85kg/1,2m 210kg 65kg 10m Axle 150kg, Bar 175kg 201kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Holland, Sophie 1 7 8 1 1 20 16,62 1 1 6 1 1 10 31,22 1 1 4 1 1 15 13,28 2 2
Martikainen, Tiina 2 11,5 6 2 2 20 17,44 2 2 5 2 2 10 39,44 2 2 0 2 2,5 15 12 1 1
Butt, Nikita 3 17,5 0 3 3 8,55 60 3 3 0 3 3 7,87 60 3 3 0 2 2,5 15 24,48 3 3



1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
MEN 100kg FINAL
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Smith, Brent 1 16 8 1 1,5 20 10,38 1 1 2 3 3 20 41,9 2 2 2 4 4,5 15 12,87 4 4
Keighley, Tom 2 18,5 6 3 4 20 14,44 3 3 1 4 4,5 20 47,15 5 5 4 1 1 15 11,43 1 1
Easterbrook, Ian 3 19 6 3 4 20 16,69 5 5 1 4 4,5 20 37,03 1 1 3 2 2,5 15 11,75 2 2
Browne, Dylan 4 19,5 8 1 1,5 20 26,5 6 6 3 1 1,5 20 42,22 3 3 3 2 2,5 15 13,97 5 5
Henry, Rhys 5 25,5 6 3 4 20 10,47 2 2 0 6 6 20 48,18 6 6 2 4 4,5 15 12,65 3 3
Sheridan, Sean 6 27,5 5 6 6 20 16,35 4 4 3 1 1,5 20 43,5 4 4 1 6 6 15 19,63 6 6

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
MEN 85kg FINAL
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Taylor, Andrew 1 12,5 11 3 3,5 20 11,13 1 1 6 2 2 15 33,46 2 2 5 3 3 15 10,47 1 1
Uusitalo, Jussi 2 14,5 12 1 1,5 20 14,13 4 4 7 1 1 15 33,75 4 4 8 1 1 15 12,16 3 3
Bjorheim, Mads Even 3 18,5 11 3 3,5 20 11,68 2 2 3 6 6 15 33,22 1 1 6 2 2 15 14,78 4 4
St,ledger, Bobby 4 24 10 5 5 20 12,81 3 3 4 5 5 15 34,28 5 5 4 4 4 15 11,9 2 2
Manninen, Joonas 5 28 12 1 1,5 20 22,09 5 5 5 3 3,5 15 35,19 6 6 -1 6 6 0 99 6 6
Kotila, Markus 6 28,5 9 6 6 20 27,1 6 6 5 3 3,5 15 33,66 3 3 3 5 5 15 19,53 5 5

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS
MEN 100kg QUALIFICATION 130kg/1,2m 300kg 105kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3
Smith, Brent 1 5,5 8 1 1,5 20 10,38 1 1 2 3 3
Browne, Dylan 2 12 8 1 1,5 20 26,5 9 9 3 1 1,5
Keighley, Tom 3 13,5 6 4 5 20 14,44 4 4 1 4 4,5
Sheridan, Sean 3 13,5 5 7 7 20 16,35 5 5 3 1 1,5
Henry, Rhys 5 15 6 4 5 20 10,47 2 2 0 6 8
Easterbrook, Ian 6 15,5 6 4 5 20 16,69 6 6 1 4 4,5
Peart-Marshall, Tom 7 19,5 4 8 8,5 20 12,84 3 3 0 6 8
Culloty, David 8 21 7 3 3 20 27,87 10 10 0 6 8
Newth, Jack 9 24,5 4 8 8,5 20 26,34 8 8 0 6 8
Vanhala, Joonatan 10 25 1 10 10 20 22,87 7 7 0 6 8

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS
MEN 85kg QUALIFICATION 110kg/1m 280kg 95kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3
Taylor, Andrew 1 6,5 11 3 3,5 20 11,13 1 1 6 2 2
Uusitalo, Jussi 1 6,5 12 1 1,5 20 14,13 4 4 7 1 1
Manninen, Joonas 3 11 12 1 1,5 20 22,09 6 6 5 3 3,5
Bjorheim, Mads Even 4 11,5 11 3 3,5 20 11,68 2 2 3 6 6
St,ledger, Bobby 5 13 10 5 5 20 12,81 3 3 4 5 5
Kotila, Markus 6 17 9 6 6,5 20 27,1 7 7 5 3 3,5
Wisely, Ryan 7 18,5 9 6 6,5 20 20 5 5 0 7 7



1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
MEN MASTERS 110kg/1m 280kg 95kg 10m Axle 200kg, Bar 240kg 280kg
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Kiviharju, Mikko 1 10,5 9 1 1,5 20 19,69 1 1 3 2 2 10 26 1 1 1 2 3 15 14,35 2 2
Harcus, Brian 1 10,5 9 1 1,5 20 21,78 2 2 2 3 3 10 26,15 2 2 5 1 1 15 13,54 1 1
Rämänen, Juha 3 16 8 3 3 20 27,47 3 3 4 1 1 10 27,75 3 3 1 2 3 15 18,56 3 3
Kapiainen, Jarkko 4 23 3 4 4 20 41,53 4 4 0 4 4 10 39,16 4 4 1 2 3 15 58,25 4 4

1. SANDBAG OVER YOKE REPS 2. YOKE 3. LOG REPS 4. TRUCK PULL ARM OVER ARM 5. DEADLIFT MEDLEY 6. WHEELBARROW
MEN OPEN FINAL
ATHLETE Sijoitus Pistetilanne reps place points distance time place2 points2 reps place3 points3 distance   time  place4 points4 reps    place5 points5 distance     time     place6 points6
Ardenghi, Gianluca 1 10 11 1 1 20 9,5 1 1 8 1 1 20 44,71 4 4 8 2 2 15 11,65 1 1
Savolainen, Ari 2 16,5 8 4 4,5 20 13,16 3 3 7 2 2 20 37,59 1 1 6 3 3 15 13,44 3 3
Steele, Luke 3 23,5 9 2 2,5 20 13,41 4 4 0 6 6 20 40,69 2 2 4 4 4 15 19 5 5
Sutton, Joe 4 24 8 4 4,5 20 13,65 5 5 6 3 3,5 20 53,87 6 6 9 1 1 15 14 4 4
Redmond, Gavin 5 25,5 7 6 6 20 12,28 2 2 3 5 5 20 48,65 5 5 1 5 5,5 15 12,81 2 2
Mahoney, Kyle 6 26,5 9 2 2,5 20 14,13 6 6 6 3 3,5 20 42,47 3 3 1 5 5,5 7,36 60 6 6
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